ABB
Jokab Safety Products
Americas Quick-Guard
+ + +Panels DoorsPosts
Bracket
Kits
=
AQG panels are based on a 1500mm center to center dimension.  If overall section is too
long, it can easily be shorted by using standard hand tools.
The “S” Style utilizes the same 44mm x 44 mm extrusion  as the post for it’s upper and lower
horizontal beams.
Using the supplied sweep guide you can easily hold your fence panel in position while you
install the bracket kits, providing a uniform installation height for the mesh panels.
Product overview
Americas Quick-Guard “S” Style
1500 mm center to center
1544 mm outside to outside
20
0
0
 m
m
152 mm
44mm x 44mm
44mm x 44mm
AQG panels are based on a 1500mm center to center dimension.  If overall section is too
long, it can easily be shorted by using standard hand tools.
The “E” Style utilizes the H-Channel (upper beam) and U-Channel  (lower beam) extrusions
for the horizontal beams.
Using the supplied sweep guide you can easily secure the JSM 37 support screw to the
proper height, providing a uniform installation height for the mesh panels.
Product overview
Americas Quick-Guard “E” Style
1500 mm center to center
1544 mm outside to outside
20
0
0
 m
m
152 mm
U - Channel
H - Channel
JSM 37 Support Screw
Product overview
Americas Quick-Guard “E” Style
Panels Order code
C “E” Style Mesh Panel  1474 x 1843 2TLA140040R3000
D “E” Style Mesh Small Panel  516 x 1843 2TLA140040R3100
Posts
E 44mm X 44mm -  2M Tall Post With (2) Floor Brackets 2TLA140037R1000
F 44mm X 88mm -  2M Tall Heavy Duty Post With (2) Floor Brackets 2TLA140037R1100
Door (Includes Hinge Side 44X44 Post)
G Mesh Door, 36” Opening, 2M Height, (2) Hinges, Magnetic Door Latch & Handle 2TLA140037R3000
Bracket Kit
K Bracket Kit for All “E” Style Doors, (4) L Brackets 2TLA140034R1400
Parts List for AQG “E” Style Designs
Product overview
Americas Quick-Guard “E” Style Example
C
C
C
D
E
E
E
E
E
G
K
Components Order code
C “E” Style Mesh Panel  1474 x 1843 2TLA140040R3000
D “E” Style Mesh Small Panel  516 x 1843 2TLA140040R3100
E 44mm X 44mm -  2M Tall Post With (2) Floor Brackets 2TLA140037R1000
G Mesh Door, 36” Opening, 2M Height, (2) Hinges, Magnetic Door Latch &  Handle 2TLA140037R3000
K Bracket Kit for All “E” Style Doors, (4) L Brackets 2TLA140034R1400
Qty
3
1
5
1
1
Bill of Material for Above Example
The door and the adjacent small panel
combined are 1500mm center to center
Panels Order code
A “S” Style Mesh Panel    1474 x 1848 2TLA140040R1000
B “S” Style Mesh Small Panel  516 x 1848 2TLA140040R1100
Post
E 44mm X 44mm -  2M Tall Post With (2) Floor Brackets 2TLA140037R1000
Door (Includes Hinge Side 44X44 Post)
G Mesh Door, 36” Opening, 2M Height, (2) Hinges, Magnetic Door Latch & Handle 2TLA140037R3000
Bracket Kits
H Bracket Kit for “S” Style End Post, (3) L Brackets 2TLA140034R1000
I Bracket Kit for “S” Style Middle Post, (3) T Brackets 2TLA140034R1100
J Bracket Kit for “S” Style Corner Post, (4) L Brackets & (1) Angle Bracket 2TLA140034R1200
L Bracket Kit for “S” Style End Door, (3) L Brackets & (2) T Brackets 2TLA140034R1500
M Bracket Kit for “S” Style Middle Door, (4) L Brackets & (3) T Brackets 2TLA140034R1600
N Bracket Kit for “S” Style Corner Door, (4) L & (2) T Brackets & (1) Angle Brackets 2TLA140034R1700
Parts List for AQG “S” Style Designs
Product overview
Americas Quick-Guard “S” Style
Product overview
Americas Quick-Guard “S” Style Example
Qty Components Order code
A 9 “S” Style Mesh Panel    1474 x 1848 2TLA140040R1000
E 10 44mm X 44mm -  2M Tall Post With (2) Floor Brackets 2TLA140037R1000
G 1 Mesh Door, 36” Opening, 2M Height, (2) Hinges, Magnetic Door Latch, Handle 2TLA140037R3000
B 1 “S” Style Mesh Small Panel  516 x 1848, 2TLA140040R1100
I 6 Bracket Kit for “S” Style Middle Post, (3) T Brackets 2TLA140034R1100
J 3 Bracket Kit for “S” Style Corner Post, (4) L Brackets & (1) Angle Bracket 2TLA140034R1200
N 1 Bracket Kit for “S” Style Corner Door, (4) L & (2) T Brackets & (1) Angle Brackets 2TLA140034R1700
I
A
E
A
B
G
J
J
J
NA
A
A
A
A
A
A
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
I
I
I
I
I
E
E
G
N
Bill of Material for Above Example
The door and the adjacent small panel
combined are 1500mm center to center
ABB
—
ABB - Campus Montréal
800 Hymus Blvd.
Saint-Laurent, QC
Canada, H4S 0B5
new.abb.com/low-voltage/products/safety-products
—
ABB Inc.
860 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN
USA, 38120
new.abb.com/low-voltage/products/safety-products
© Copyright 2019 ABB. All rights reserved.
Specifica ons subject to change without no ce. 1S
XP
17
20
20
B0
10
1